
 
 

TENDER NOTICE 

No.NITR/PW/Tender/11/12                                                         Date: 10.10.2011 

Sealed Proposals/Tenders are invited from experienced Firms/Agencies/Contractors to provide 

following services to the institute as follows: 

Tender Notice No. Name of the Tender E.M.D.(Rs.) 

NITR/PW/Tender/11/12(A) Cleaning & maintenance of all Academic & 

Administrative Buildings and other centralized 

facilities. 

30,000.00 

NITR/PW/Tender/11/12(B) Cleaning & maintenance of Toilets & Bath rooms in 

the Academic and Administrative areas. 

20,000.00 

NITR/PW/Tender/11/12(C) General sweeping, cleaning & maintenance of halls  

of Residence of NIT, Rourkela 

30,000.00 

NITR/PW/Tender/11/12(D) Operation and Maintenance of Water Pump House 

and Distribution of water at NIT, Rourkela. 

20,000.00 

NITR/PW/Tender/11/12(E) Running of the Institute guest house (North or South 

Block) 

20,000.00 

 Important Date:    1. Date of pre-bid conference          :   Dt. 19.10.11 at 03.00 P.M. 

                                 2. Last date of submission of proposals    :   Dt. 25.10.11 at 03.00 P.M. 

                                 3. Date of Opening of Proposals           :   Dt. 25.10.11 at 03.30 P.M. 
 

All the above tenders are independent and shall be evaluated separately by our committee. For detailed 

terms & conditions, please visit our institute website at www.nitrkl.ac.in. The Institute reserves the 
right to cancel / reject any or all offers without assigning any reason thereof. 
 
 

Ph : 0661-2462021/2476773                                                                                     Sd/- 

FaxNo.0661-2462022                                                                                                REGISTRAR                                   

 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
ROURKELA -769008(ODISHA) 

http://www.nitrkl.ac.in/

